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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRE BLAIR 19.388 $2.001 122374 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 20.278 $2.002 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HADLEY GRACE 21.209 $2.003 1121675 6

LORAIAI MCINTYRE 23.841 $2.004

FREYA BARROIS 23.863 $2.005 12305 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 27.470 $2.006 12350 6   

JACE THEARD 29.856 $2.007 12302

TRISTYN THEARD 30.979 $2.008 12301

BRILEY BEHRNES 31.785 $2.009 12351   

JOMEL PACK 33.434 $2.0010

KEVIN ROBERTSON 42.724 $2.0011

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 43.682 $2.0012 12300 6

JANSEN NEWBY 45.484 $2.0013

CHARLEE CLARK 47.832 $2.0014 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

JACKSON WILLIAMS 48.859 $2.0015 12216 6

BRYNNA DEATON 52.559 $2.0016

FISHER NEWSHAM 58.043 $2.0017 12321 6

HARPER WILLIAMS 58.831 $2.0018 12315 6

ROWAN BABINEAUX 72.321 $2.0019 12352 6

GUNNER NEWSHAM 93.584 $2.0020 12316 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.437 $125.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.551 $75.002 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

BRANDIE DURHAM 15.605 $50.003 96564 6ZACHARY   LA

JANIE NEWBY 15.6344

RAINING FROM HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6415 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.6866 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6997 70598 6ROBERT   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.8338 110385 6KENNER   LA

R  BREA ELLWANGER 15.8749 109659 6AMITE   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.87510 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 15.88211 103434 6HUSSER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.91312 6094 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.968 $104.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.997 $62.002 119215 6

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.010 $42.003 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

HAILEY MOORE 16.0494 110190 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LACYN HAYDEN 16.0775 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0876 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JENNA MATHERNE 16.1167

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1678 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2289 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.27310 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 16.28711

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.35112 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

AVA BELL 16.38713 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.43614 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.454 $83.001 118475 6AMITE   LA

TANNAH MCALISTER 16.475 $50.002    

JILL HUNT 16.500 $33.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

G BREA ELLWANGER 16.5844 109659 6AMITE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.6175 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.7466    
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.009 $62.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GATORRAMSEY NELSON 17.024 $37.002 115432 6MARRERO   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.093 $25.003 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.1044 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.843 $42.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.849 $25.002 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 20.237 $17.003 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.2944 122374 6

ADDY LYRIC 24.0675

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.362102698 6COVINGTON   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.39570598 6ROBERT   LA

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.44470598 6ROBERT   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 915.87372730 6ANGIE   LA

ROZLYN HAYDEN 915.888106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 916.17355084 6SUMRALL   MS

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 916.713119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 918.121119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 918.249119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

TR THE NOTORIOUS BIGDUSTIN ANGELLE 999.00070598 6ROBERT   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.968 $16.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2282 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.500 $14.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.843 $10.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.584 $63.001 119215 6

RILEY BERGERON 15.8332 110385 6KENNER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 15.8823 103434 6HUSSER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.167 $53.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3512 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

AVA BELL 16.3873 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4364 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.4545 118475 6AMITE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.617 $42.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ALYSSA LEDET 17.0042 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

GATORRAMSEY NELSON 17.0243 115432 6MARRERO   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.093 $32.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.1042 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.849 $21.001 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.8052 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.9803 109674 6ROBERT   LA

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 19.6004 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.2945 122374 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 27.8866 121465 6

MEG   ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 30.5307 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 918.121119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 999.000119557 6KENTWOOD   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.437 $58.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.6862 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

R  BREA ELLWANGER 15.8743 109659 6AMITE   LA

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0104 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

JENNA MATHERNE 16.1165

AMANDA JARRELL 16.2736 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

G BREA ELLWANGER 16.584 $39.001 109659 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HAILEY STEPHENS 915.362102698 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLINGERNATALIE STEPHENS 15.4371 5102697 6COVINGTON   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.5512 466649 6FOLSOM   LA

RAINING FROM HEAVENDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.6413 370598 6ROBERT   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.6864 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.8335 1110385 6KENNER   LA

R  BREA ELLWANGER 15.8746 109659 6AMITE   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 15.8827 103434 6HUSSER   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9138 6094 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.9681 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.9972 4119215 6

ANARCHYNATALIE STEPHENS 16.0103 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0874 272730 6ANGIE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1675 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2286 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.2737 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3518 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

AVA BELL 16.3879 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.43610 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.4541 5118475 6AMITE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.5002 42384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

G BREA ELLWANGER 16.5843 3109659 6AMITE   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.6174 2119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.0091 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

GATORRAMSEY NELSON 17.0242 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.0933 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.1044 2119528 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.8431 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.8492 4119427 6HOLDEN   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 20.2373 313058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.2944 2122374 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 15.9681 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

BETH CANNON 16.2282 45786 6COVINGTON   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.5001 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.8431 59365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.5841 5119215 6

RILEY BERGERON 15.8332 4110385 6KENNER   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 15.8823 3103434 6HUSSER   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1671 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3512 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

AVA BELL 16.3873 3101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4364 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 16.4545 1118475 6AMITE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.6171 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

GATORRAMSEY NELSON 17.0242 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.0931 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.1042 4119528 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.8491 5119427 6HOLDEN   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.8052 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.9803 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 19.6004 2119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.2945 1122374 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 27.8866 121465 6

MEG   ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 30.5307 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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